Best-in-class, sub 7 GHz, 2.5Gbps Point-to-Point
RADWIN 2000 E is a best-in-class, ultra-capacity, Point-to-Point (PtP) solution that delivers up to 2.5Gbps over the 5GHz
and 6GHz unlicensed bands. This solution is second-to-none when addressing high capacity backhaul requirements,
business access needs, and a variety of mission critical connectivity applications in private networks.
RADWIN 2000 E leverages upon the cutting edge 802.11ax technology, building upon the techniques of the market
proven RADWIN 2000 PtP family to push performance to a new level. With an ability to squeeze more bits per frequency
channel  and uniquely support channels of up to 160MHz, RADWIN 2000 E offers greater capacity and range than any
other 5GHz PtP solution. When selecting RADWIN 2000 E, there are two options to choose from: A superior 24dBi unit

mining, ports, and public safety, as well as backhaul, access and private network connectivity. With over
25 years of experience, RADWIN is the go-to-choice for dependable broadband solutions.
Ordering information
Part number Product name Part description
RW-2U50-E1MM RW2000/ODU/E/F50/WW/INT Integrated radio unit 4.9-6 GHz, for all regulations
RW-2U50-E2MM RW2000/ODU/E/F50/WW/EXT Connectorized radio unit4.9-6.4 GHz, for all regulations
RW-2U60-E2MM RW2000/ODU/E/F60/WW/EXT Connectorized radio unit 5.9-7.1 GHz, for all regulations
RW-2U5X-E1MM RW2000/ODU/E/F5X/WW/INT Integrated radio unit 4.9-6.4 GHz, for all regulations